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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ACTIS GRANDE Marco

2. 2 AYMERICH Francesco

3. 3 BEGHINI Marco

4. 4 BERTINI Leonardo

5. 5 BONOLLO Franco

6. 6 BONORA Nicola

7. 7 CARFAGNI Monica

8. 8 CASCINI Gaetano

9. 9 CESCHINI Lorella

10. 10 CIAVARELLA Michele

11. 11 COLOMBO Giorgio

12. 12 DEMELIO Giuseppe Pompeo

13. 13 DI STEFANO Paolo

14. 14 DRAGONI Eugenio

15. 15 FURGIUELE Franco

16. 16 GERMANI Michele

17. 17 GIGLIO Marco

18. 18 GUAGLIANO Mario

19. 19 LA ROSA Guido

20. 20 LEALI Francesco

21. 21 LIVERANI Alfredo

22. 22 MAPELLI Carlo

23. 23 MONNO Giuseppe

24. 24 PAGNOTTA Leonardo

25. 25 PAPPALETTERE Carmine

26. 26 PIANCASTELLI Luca

27. 27 QUARESIMIN Marino

28. 28 RIZZI Caterina
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29. 29 SOMA' Aurelio

30. 30 SPIGARELLI Stefano

31. 31 VEDANI Maurizio

32. 32 VERGANI Laura Maria

33. 33 VEZZETTI Enrico

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 4 BERTINI Leonardo

2. 16 GERMANI Michele

3. 20 LEALI Francesco

4. 2 AYMERICH Francesco

5. 8 CASCINI Gaetano

6. 17 GIGLIO Marco

7. 14 DRAGONI Eugenio

8. 31 VEDANI Maurizio

9. 21 LIVERANI Alfredo

10. 19 LA ROSA Guido

11. 23 MONNO Giuseppe

12. 5 BONOLLO Franco

13. 22 MAPELLI Carlo

14. 7 CARFAGNI Monica

15. 29 SOMA' Aurelio

16. 32 VERGANI Laura Maria

17. 1 ACTIS GRANDE Marco

18. 11 COLOMBO Giorgio

19. 12 DEMELIO Giuseppe Pompeo

20. 25 PAPPALETTERE Carmine

21. 24 PAGNOTTA Leonardo

22. 10 CIAVARELLA Michele

23. 15 FURGIUELE Franco

24. 33 VEZZETTI Enrico

25. 9 CESCHINI Lorella

26. 18 GUAGLIANO Mario

27. 3 BEGHINI Marco

28. 6 BONORA Nicola

29. 28 RIZZI Caterina

30. 13 DI STEFANO Paolo

31. 27 QUARESIMIN Marino

32. 30 SPIGARELLI Stefano

33. 26 PIANCASTELLI Luca
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